
Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order 2017 Waikato Champs

Newcomer DWAS

Men 3rd 186: Mathew Tonkin Henwood (Akl Central

Men 2nd 172: Mark Swarbrick (Akl Central)

Men 1st 225: Tim Gordon (Akl Central)

Women 3rd 196: Joanna Purdie (Palmerston N)

Women 2nd 208: Jamie Walsh (Taranaki)

Women 1st 150: Claire Swarbrick (Dunedin)

Intermediate B DWAS

Men 3rd 198: Josh Mitchell (Chch)

Men 2nd 116: Max Westbury (Chch)

Men 1st 159: Jacob Van Zelderen (Chch)

Women 3rd 118: Christina Underhill (Wellington)

Women 2nd 107: Hannah Burgess (Chch)

Women 1st 134: Nicole Hailwood (Akl NorWest)

Intermediate A DWAS

Men 3rd 112: Tyro Underhill (Wellington)

Men 2nd 122: Ryan Deruyter (Palmerston N)

Men 1st 156: Thomas Sturman (Chch)

Women 3rd 161: Annie Freeman (Wellington)

Women 2nd 130: Klaudia Courteney (Wellington)

Women 1st 105: Cherise Tan (Palmerston N)
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Advanced B DWAS

Men 3rd 133: Damon Manning (Kapiti Hutt)

Men 2nd 110: Mathew Flemmer (Palmerston N)

Men 1st 163: Tom Swarbrick (Chch)

Women 3rd 177: Kirsty Prattley (Palmerston N)

Women 2nd 125: Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)

Women 1st 131: Rosie O'Connor (Kapiti Hutt)

Advanced A DWAS

Men 3rd 216: Sam Larsen (Wellington)

Men 2nd 201: Simon Moran (Akl Central)

Men 1st 169: Cory Pace (Akl Cityside)

Women 3rd 214: Sheree Green (Tauranga)

Women 2nd 191: Claire Andrews (Rotorua)

Women 1st 117: Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)

Champion DWAS

Men 3rd 175: George Ciprian (Akl Counties)

Men 2nd 212: Dan Rippon (Akl NorWest)

Men 1st 184: Ethan Brown (Akl NorWest)

Women 3rd 211: Debbie Keal (Akl NorWest)

Women 2nd 108: Nikita Brown  (Akl NorWest)

Women 1st 115: Amanda Gourley (Akl NorWest)
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Adam & Eve Female

Couples 3rd 226: Alison Barry (Akl Cityside) 112: Tyro Underhill (Wellington)

Couples 2nd 131: Rosie O'Connor (Kapiti Hutt) 129: Trent Pedley (Palmerston N)

Couples 1st 177: Kirsty Prattley (Palmerston N) 116: Max Westbury (Chch)

Adam & Eve Male

Couples 3rd 163: Tom Swarbrick (Chch) 102: Jasmine Atiga (Akl NorWest)

Couples 2nd 227: Robert Veale (Akl Cityside) 106: Hannah Phillips (Palmerston N)

Couples 1st 126: Grant Green (Akl NorWest) 100: Alysha Akula (Wellington)

Adam & Eve Intermediate

Couples 3rd 198: Josh Mitchell (Chch) 127: Denise Green (Akl NorWest)

Couples 2nd 148: Tyson Nemukula (Wellington) 145: Georgia Nicholls (Waikato)

Couples 1st 156: Thomas Sturman (Chch) 128: Marion Shephard (Akl Counties)

Battle of the Sexes

Couples 3rd 171: Liesa Orr (Akl NorWest) 108: Nikita Brown  (Akl NorWest)

Couples 2nd 212: Dan Rippon (Akl NorWest) 184: Ethan Brown (Akl NorWest)

Couples 1st 177: Kirsty Prattley (Palmerston N) 117: Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)

Triples

Couples 3rd 163: Tom Swarbrick (Chch) 107: Hannah Burgess (Chch) 150: Claire Swarbrick (Dunedin)

Couples 2nd 126: Grant Green (Akl NorWest) 125: Zoe Green (Akl NorWest) 127: Denise Green (Akl NorWest)

Couples 1st 117: Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N) 177: Kirsty Prattley (Palmerston N) 219: Rebekah Reid (Wellington)
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Dance Off Intermediate

Couples 3rd 159: Jacob Van Zelderen (Chch) 161: Annie Freeman (Wellington)

Couples 2nd 112: Tyro Underhill (Wellington) 118: Christina Underhill (Wellington)

Couples 1st 116: Max Westbury (Chch) 130: Klaudia Courteney (Wellington)

Dance Off Advanced

Couples 3rd 180: Yuvesh Sharma (Akl NorWest) 125: Zoe Green (Akl NorWest)

Couples 2nd 110: Mathew Flemmer (Palmerston N) 177: Kirsty Prattley (Palmerston N)

Couples 1st 175: George Ciprian (Akl Counties) 146: Michaela Cullimore (Akl Cityside)

45 & Over Intermediate

Couples 3rd 181: Bruce Barlass (Chch) 142: Susan Pearson (Chch)

Couples 2nd 217: Bruce Williams (Akl Central) 0: Vicky Keary (Akl Counties)

Couples 1st 143: Mike Ifield (Chch) 167: Shari Walker (Chch)

45 & Over Advanced

Couples 3rd 187: Mike O'Neill (Akl Counties) 214: Sheree Green (Tauranga)

Couples 2nd 126: Grant Green (Akl NorWest) 127: Denise Green (Akl NorWest)

Couples 1st 215: Andrew Boddis (Tauranga) 194: Toni Rendell (Tauranga)

Open Freestyle

Couples 3rd 202: Julian McCracken (Akl Cityside) 123: Nadiya Tyshetska (Akl Central)

Couples 2nd 216: Sam Larsen (Wellington) 105: Cherise Tan (Palmerston N)

Couples 1st 175: George Ciprian (Akl Counties) 146: Michaela Cullimore (Akl Cityside)
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Newcomer Freestyle

Couples 3rd 210: Michael Swarbrick (Waikato) 209: Louise Swarbrick (Waikato)

Couples 2nd 172: Mark Swarbrick (Akl Central) 141: Victoria Ng (Akl Central)

Couples 1st 186: Mathew Tonkin Henwood (Akl Central 150: Claire Swarbrick (Dunedin)

Intermediate B Freestyle

Couples 3rd 195: Jesse Cooke (Akl Counties) 128: Marion Shephard (Akl Counties)

Couples 2nd 151: Henry Conquer (Akl Central) 149: Charlotte Holland (Akl Central)

Couples 1st 116: Max Westbury (Chch) 152: Kelleigh Rowe (Chch)

Intermediate A Freestyle

Couples 3rd 148: Tyson Nemukula (Wellington) 161: Annie Freeman (Wellington)

Couples 2nd 156: Thomas Sturman (Chch) 107: Hannah Burgess (Chch)

Couples 1st 122: Ryan Deruyter (Palmerston N) 130: Klaudia Courteney (Wellington)

Advanced B Freestyle

Couples 3rd 163: Tom Swarbrick (Chch) 177: Kirsty Prattley (Palmerston N)

Couples 2nd 183: Guido von Mulert (Wellington) 105: Cherise Tan (Palmerston N)

Couples 1st 133: Damon Manning (Kapiti Hutt) 131: Rosie O'Connor (Kapiti Hutt)

Advanced A Freestyle

Couples 3rd 201: Simon Moran (Akl Central) 214: Sheree Green (Tauranga)

Couples 2nd 202: Julian McCracken (Akl Cityside) 226: Alison Barry (Akl Cityside)

Couples 1st 110: Mathew Flemmer (Palmerston N) 117: Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)
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Champion Freestyle

Couples 3rd 216: Sam Larsen (Wellington) 219: Rebekah Reid (Wellington)

Couples 2nd 180: Yuvesh Sharma (Akl NorWest) 115: Amanda Gourley (Akl NorWest)

Couples 1st 212: Dan Rippon (Akl NorWest) 211: Debbie Keal (Akl NorWest)

Showcase

Couples 1st 110: Mathew Flemmer (Palmerston N) 117: Jenny Atkins (Palmerston N)

Teams

Couples 2nd 351: Team Wanganui (n/a)

Couples 1st 350: Team Norwest (n/a)
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